TUOSHENG TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
1
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
CERAMIC DISC CAPACITOR SAFETY RECOGNIZED
JY SERIES X1:400VAC Y2: 250VAC
Specifications:
Operating Temp.Range －40℃ to ＋85℃, －40℃ to ＋125℃

d(±0.05)
JY10K2FY5P----
To
JY82K2FY5P----
±10%
(Y5P)
10pF
To
82PF
K
±10%
6.3
7.5,9.5 or 10 ±0.8 5 0.55
7.5,9.5 or 10 ±0.8 5 0.55
7.5,9.5 or 10 ±0.8 5 0.55
JY101K2FY5P---- 100PF 6.3 7.5,9.5 or 10 ±0.8 5 0.55
JY151K2FY5P---- 150PF 6.3 7.5,9.5 or 10 ±0.8 5 0.55
JY221K2FY5P---- 220PF 6.3 7.5,9.5 or 10 ±0.8 5 0.55
JY331K2FY5P---- 330PF 6.3 7.5,9.5 or 10 ±0.8 5 0.55
JY471K2FY5P---- 470PF 6.8 7.5,9.5 or 10 ±0.8 5 0.55
JY561K2FY5P---- 560PF 7.5 7.5,9.5 or 10 ±0.8 5 0.55
JY681K2FY5P---- 680PF 7.5 7.5,9.5 or 10 ±0.8 5 0.55
JY102K2FY5P---- 1000PF 8.8 7.5,9.5 or 10 ±0.8 5 0.55
JY471K2FY5U ----
+22 ~-65%
(Y5U)
470PF
M±
20%
6.3 7.5,9.5 or 10 ±0.8 5 0.55
JY561K2FY5U ---- 560PF 6.3 7.5,9.5 or 10 ±0.8 5 0.55
JY681K2FY5U ---- 680PF 6.3 7.5,9.5 or 10 ±0.8 5 0.55
JY102M2FY5U ---- 1000PF 6.3 7.5,9.5 or 10 ±0.8 5 0.55
JY152M2FY5U ---- 1500PF 9.3 7.5,9.5 or 10 ±0.8 5 0.55
JY222M2FY5U 2200PF 9.3 7.5,9.5 or 10 ±0.8 5 0.55
JY332M2FY5U 3300PF 10.3 7.5,9.5 or 10 ±0.8 5 0.55
JY472M2FY5U ---- 4700PF 12.5 7.5,9.5 or 10 ±0.8 5 0.55
JY102M2FY5V ----
+30 ~-89%
(Y5V)
1000PF
M±
20%
6.3 7.5,9.5 or 10 ±0.8 5 0.55
JY152M2FY5V ---- 1500PF 6.3 7.5,9.5 or 10 ±0.8 5 0.55
JY222M2FY5V ---- 2200PF 6.8or7.5 7.5,9.5 or 10 ±0.8 5 0.55
JY332M2FY5V ---- 3300PF 8.5 7.5,9.5 or 10 ±0.8 5 0.55
JY392M2FY5V ---- 3900PF 9.5 7.5,9.5 or 10 ±0.8 5 0.55
JY472M2FY5V ---- 4700PF 9.3 7.5,9.5 or 10 ±0.8 5 0.55
JY562M2FY5V ---- 5600PF 10.2 7.5,9.5 or 10 ±0.8 5 0.55
JY682M2FY5V ---- 6800PF 11.5 7.5,9.5 or 10 ±0.8 5 0.55
TUOSHENG TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
5
JY822M2FY5V 8200PF 13.0 7.5,9.5 or 10 ±0.8 5 0.55
JY103M2FY5V ---- 10000PF 14.5 7.5,9.5 or 10 ±0.8 5 0.55
EIA TEMPERATURE CHARACTERISTIC CHART
Firs
Digit is low
Temperature